

## **Ms. Denise Gorab Scholarship Application**

In September 1994, the "Ms. Denise Gorab Scholarship Fund" was established. The purpose of the fund is to honor the memory of Ms. Denise Gorab, a former Euclid School teacher, and to award an annual scholarship of \$500.00 to a worthy student who previously had attended Euclid School and is graduating from Hasbrouck Heights High School.

Any former Euclid School student in the current graduating class, who is going to continue his or her education, and has had success in academics may apply for the scholarship.

If additional space is needed for any of the questions, attach an additional document and number your responses.

Please attach a description of your future educational and professional goals. Also, include your interests and your community service.

1.	Last Name:	First Name:	
	Mailing Address		
2.	Street:		
	City: S	tate:	Zip:
3.	Mother's Name: Father's Name:		•
4.	Date of birth Month: Day:	Year:	
5.	Years in attendance at Euclid School:		
	Extracurricular activities while in HHHS:		
8.			

## SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION



## STATEMENT OF ACCURACY FOR STUDENTS

I hereby affirm that all the above stated information provided by me is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

I hereby understand I will not submit this application without all required attachments and supporting information. Incomplete applications or applications that do not meet eligibility criteria will not be considered for this scholarship.

Signature of scholarship applica	nt:	Date:
Signature of Parent/Guardian:		Date: